
No. P (IT)/14955/2017 /Coll.Edn. Directorate of Collegiate Education 
Thiruvananthapuram. 

CIRCULAR 

Ph: 0471 2303107 

Dated:09/10/2017 

In connection with IT Grid & NMEICT Schemes, please fill the Performa enclosed 

here with and send it within one week positively. 

Name of College 

Address 

District 

Telephone No. 

Sl. No. 
1 
2 
3 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 

13 
14 

IT Grid and NMEICf amount utilization data base scheme 

Content 
Amount requested under IT Grid 
Purpose of proposal 
Amount sanctioned by Director of 
Collegiate Education 
Amount utilized 
How much paid to BSNL 
If paid to BSNL mention the purpose 
How much paid to NMEJCT 
If paid for NMEICT what is the tenure 
How many lntetnet connections exist 
in the college 
Whether NMEICT 10 Mbps through 
Optic fibre obtained 
If not mention the reason 
How many Telephone connections 
exist 
Mention the phone Numbers 
How much an1ount spend for 
telephone conneCtions 

Details 

Sd/­
Sheela. P 

Senior Finance Officer 

/I Approve~d for Issue// 
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GOVERNMENT OF KERALA 


